Schieclub-Jass

Beckenried-Klewenalp

Rangliste erster Durchgang 07.11.2008

©CoNoOhk~wWNE

Gritli Wirsch
Beata Wirsch
Margrit Késlin
Paula Ambauen
Edelhard Gander
Peter Niederberger
Heinz Bosshard
Agatha Murer
Claire Kaslin

Josy Zimmermann
Hugo Kaslin
Hugo Amstad
Erna Murer

Berta Wiirsch
Otto Wirsch
Marlis Gisler
Agatha Kaslin
Rita Niederberger
Petra Bircher
Heidi Murer

Franz Achermann
Annemarie Gander
Sepp Lang

Ruth Waser
Daniel Amstad
Gisela Batsch
Margrit Zimmermann
Reto Amstad
Astrit Schar

Emil Murer

Klaus Gander
Vreni Christen
Renate Metzger
Margrit Gander
Ida Gander

Ueli Flbeler
Stefan Schar
Anna Meister

Emil Kaslin

Paul Zimmermann
Helen Christen
Peter Murer
Werner Wirsch
Adrian Murer
Roland Kaslin

Bernhard Niederberger

Hubert Amstad
Ueli Metzger

2377 (Gewinner Wanderpreis)
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2043
2032
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2011
1997
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1960
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1892
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1883
1877
1860
1851
1848
1846
1831
1812
1794
1756
1750
1743
1742
1719
1635
1688
1684
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1549
1542
1518
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